University of Mumbai-Cluster No.02

Bunts Sangha Mumbai

Anna Leela College of Commerce and Economics

Shobha Jayaram Shetty College for BMS
ONLINE EXAMINATION TIMETABLE

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM) - SEM-I

FYBCOM

(CHOICE BASED) (10GP) (R-2016-17) - ATKT
APRIL-MAY 2021

£

Day Date Time Course Name
Thursday 15/04/2021 11.00 AM to 12.00 Noon Accountancy and
Financial
Management-I
Saturday 17/04/2021 11.00 AM to 12.00 Noon Commerce-I
Tuesday 20/04/2021 11.00 AM to 12.00 Noon | Environmental Studies-
I
Friday 23/04/2021 11.00 AM to 12.00 Noon Business
Communication I
Monday 26/04/2021 11.00 AM to 12.00 Noon Foundation Course I
Wednesday 28/04/2021 11.00 AM to 12.00 Noon Mathematical and
. Statistical Techniques-I
Frl'day 30/04/2021 11.00 AM to 12.00 Noon | Business Economics-I
|
\
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University of Mumbai-Cluster No.02
Bunts Sangha Mumbai
Anna Leela College of Commerce and Economics

Shobha Jayaram Shetty College for BMS

ONLINE EXAMINATION TIMETABLE
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM) - SEM-III

SYBCOM
(CHOICE BASED) (10GP) (R-2016-17)- ATKT

APRIL-MAY 2021

Day Date Time Course Name
Friday 16/04/2021 11.00 AM to 12.00 Noon | Accountancy and Financial Management-III
Monday 19/04/2021 | 11.00 AM to 12.00 Noon Commerce-III
Thursday 22/04/2021 | 11.00 AM to 12.00 Noon Management Accounting
Saturday 24/04/2021 11.00 AM to 12.00 Noon Advertising-I
Tuesday 27/04/2021 | 11.00 AMto 12.00 Noon Business Economics-III
Thursday 29/04/2021 11.00 AM to 12.00 Noon Business Law-I




University of Mumbai-Cluster No.02

Bunts Sangha Mumbai

Anna Leela College of Commerce and Economics

Shobha Jayaram Shetty College for BMS
ONLINE EXAMINATION TIMETABLE

BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES - SEM-I

FYBMS

~ (CHOICE BASED) (10GP) (R-2016-17) - ATKT
APRIL-MAY 2021

Day Date Time Course Name
Thursday 15/04/2021 11.00 AMto 12.00 Noon | Foundation of Human
skills
Saturday 17/04/2021 11.00 AM to 12.00 Noon Business Law
Tuesday 20/04/2021 11.00 AM to 12.00 Noon Business Statistics
Friday 23/04/2021 11.00 AM to 12.00 Noon Business
Communication I
Monday 26/04/2021 11.00 AM to 12.00 Noon Foundation Course I
Wednesday 28/04/2021 11.00 AM to 12.00 Noon Intro. to Financial
Accounting
Friday 30/04/2021 11.00 AM to 12.00 Noon | Business Economics-I
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